Tc Since 1924

Kambrya College
Route: 1503 | Morning

45715 Applewood Pl/Wood Rd 07:45
45716 Greaves Rd/Wood Rd 07:46
12844 Narre Warren-C’bourne Rd/Baringa Park Dr  07:50
12843 Raleigh Dr/Baringa Park Dr 07:51
12842 Abercairn Dr/Baringa Park Dr 07:51
12841 Ernest Cres/Seebeck Dr 07:51
12840 Amberly Park SC/Seebeck Dr 07:52
12839 Scarborough Dr/Ormond Rd 07:53
12837 President Rd/Ormond Rd 07:54
12836 Strathaird Reserve/Ormond Rd 07:54
12835 Beethoven Dr/Ormond Rd 07:55
12834 Tangerine Dr/Ormond Rd 07:56
12833 Casey Central/Littlecroft Ave 08:00
12832 Littlecroft Ave 08:00
45703 Eastbourne Way/The Promenade 08:00
12827 Braybrook Dr/Berwick Springs Prom 08:01
12826 Ellen Rd/Berwick Springs Prom 08:02
12825 Louise Baille Ave/Berwick Springs Prom 08:03
41587 Domain Dr/Greaves Rd 08:04
41118 Clyde Rd/Greaves Rd 08:06
45743 Lena Ct/Bemersyde Dr 08:08
45744 Marlesford Crst/Bermersyde Dr 08:09
14602 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 08:10
14590 Brentwood Park PS/Chirnside Rd 08:11
14591 Strathavan Dr/Chirnside Rd 08:13
14592 Higinbotham Rise/Chirnside Rd 08:15
fabrn Fairholme Blvd/Bryn Mawr Blvd 08:20
45690 Funston St/Manuka Rd 08:25
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Kambrya College
Route: 1503 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Wood Rd, Right Greaves Rd, Left Cranbourne Rd, Right Baringa Park Dr, Left Seebeck Dr, Left Ormond Rd, Cont Littlecroft Ave, Right
The Promanade, Left Robinswood Pde, Left Berwick Springs Prom, Right Greaves Rd, Cont 0’Shea Rd, Left Kimbarra Dr, Right Bemersyde
Dr, Right Chirnside Rd, Left Soldiers Rd, Cont Bryn Mawr Blvd, Cont Manuka Rd, Left into Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Kambrya College
Route: 1505 | Afternoon

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:25
14723 Funston St/Manuka Rd 15:33
45755 Barton Mews/Chirnside Rd 15:48
45756 Strathavan Dr/Chirnside Rd 15:50
45757 Bermersyde Dr/Chirnside Rd 15:52
45598 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 15:55
45758 Thornley Dr/Bermersyde Dr 15:55
45759 Lena Ct/Bermersyde Dr 15:56
14831 Clyde Rd/Greaves Rd 15:57
14832 Domain Dr/Greaves Rd 15:58
12876 Louise Baille Ave/Berwick Springs Prom 16:00
12878 Ellen Rd/Berwick Springs Prom 16:01
12879 Opp 101 Berwick Springs Prom 16:01
45723 Arlington PI/The Promenade 16:03
13463 Hillsmeade Primary School/Littlecroft Ave 16:04
13464 Littlecroft Ave 16:04
13465 Casey Central SC/Littlecroft Ave 16:05
13466 Tangerine Dr/Ormond Rd 16:06
13467 Tuileries Rise/Ormond Rd 16:06
13468 Strathaird Reserve/Ormond Rd 16:07
13469 Burleigh Dr/Ormond Rd 16:08
13471 Seebeck Dr/Ormond Rd 16:09
13472 Amberly Park SC/Seebeck Dr 16:09
41061 Ernest Cres/Seebeck Dr 16:10
13473 Abercairn Dr/Baringa Park Dr 16:10
13474 Raleigh Dr/Baringa Park Dr 16:11
13475 River Gum Creek Reserve/Baringa Park Dr ~ 16:12
13476 Narre Warren-C’bourne Rd/Baringa Park Dr  16:12
45710 Greaves Rd/Wood Rd 16:15
14835 Applewood Pl/Wood Rd 16:16

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Kambrya College
Route: 1505 | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Manuka Rd, Cont Bryn Mawr Blvd, Cont Soldiers Rd, Right Chirnside Rd, Left Bemersyde Dr, Left Kimbarra Dr, Rught 0’Shea Rd,
Cont Greaves Rd, Left Berwick Springs Prom, Right Robinswood Pde, Right The Promenade, Left Littlecroft Ave, Cont Ormond Rd, Right
Seebeck Dr, Right Baringa Park Dr, Left Cranbourne Rd, Right Greaves Rd, Left Wood Rd to Applewood PI

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Kambrya College
Route: 1530 | Morning

13521
13522
13523
13524
13525
13526
13528
13529
13530
14836
14837
14841
14839
14588
14589
45598
45663
45664
45665
22794
45690
44470

Stop Name

Bradley Tce/Saxonwood Dr

Upton Cres/Saxonwood Dr

Upton Cres/Darling Way

Woodlands Cres/Darling Way

Mollis CI/Darling Way

Fleetwood Primary School/Fleetwood Dr
Rosemont Dr/Fleetwood Dr
Coonara Ct/Fleetwood Dr

John Byron Reserve/Fleetwood Dr
Heritage College/Centre Rd

Knox St/Centre Rd

Bellevue Dr/Centre Rd

Ashfield Dr/Centre Rd

Brentwood Park Kinder/Bemersyde Dr
Eddie Baron Reserve/Bemersyde Dr
Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr
Cunneen Cres/Vivienne Way
Streeton Way Reserve/Streeton Way
McCubbin Way/Streeton Way
Chirnside Rd/Soldiers Rd

Funston St/Manuka Rd

Berwick Secondary College

07:50
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:55
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:05
08:06
08:08
08:10
08:13
08:24
08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Kambrya College
Route: 1530 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Saxonwood Dr, Left Darling Way, Right Fleetwood Dr, Left Cranbourne Rd, Left Centre Rd, Left Clyde Rd, Right Bemersyde Dr, Left
Vivienne Way, Right Streeton Way, Left Soldiers Rd, Cont Bryn Mawr Bvd, Cont Manuka Rd, Left into Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Kambrya College

Route: 1532 | Afternoon

44470
14723
14593
14599
14600
14601
14602
14603
14604
14605
45711
45712
45713
45714
13549
13548
13547
13545
13544
13543
13542
13541
13540

Stop Name

Berwick Secondary College
Funston St/Manuka Rd

Innes Ct/Soldiers Rd

McCubbin Way/Streeton Way
Streeton Way Reserve/Streeton Way
Cunneen Cres/Vivienne Way
Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr
Brentwood Park PS/Bemersyde Dr
Brentwood Park Community Centre
Carluke Cl/Bemersyde Dr

Ashfield Dr/Centre Rd

Bellevue Dr/Centre Rd

Knox St/Centre Rd

Heritage College/Centre Rd

John Byron Reserve/Fleetwood Dr
Coonara Ct/Fleetwood Dr
Rosemont Dr/Fleetwood Dr
Darling Way/Fleetwood Dr

78 Darling Way

Woodlands Cres/Darling Way
Upton Cres/Darling Way

Darling Way/Saxonwood Dr

Tingle Cl/Saxonwood Dr

||||I||==|=I||I ‘llll%ll:l:lll:IlllI‘||||||||||H%i%%‘%“**%***‘%Hlllllllllll‘|||I||=I|=|||I

15:25
15:37
15:48
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:56
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:02
16:03
16:07
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:19
16:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real

time bus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Kambrya College
Route: 1532 | Afternoon

Narre Warren
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Manuka Rd, Cont Bryn Mawr Bvd, Cont Soldiers Rd, Right Streeton Way, Left Vivienne Way, Right Bemersyde Dr, Left Clyde Rd,
Right Centre Rd, Right Cranbourne Rd, Right Fleetwood Dr, Left Darling Way, Right Saxonwood Dr to Tingle Cl

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Kambrya College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Kambrya College (Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri) Kambrya College (Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri)
Route: 1552 | Afternoon Route: 1552 | Afternoon

E =
3
Stop Name m m Stop Name m . Mansﬁe‘dsr

14602 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 15:32

14603 Brentwood Park PS/Bemersyde Dr 15:32

14604 Brentwood Park Community Centre 15:33 Intrepict 5t

14605 Carluke Cl/Bemersyde Dr 15:33

14842 Bemersyde Dr/Clyde Rd 15:33 ‘b
14843 Federation University/Clyde Rd 15:35 ?
28341 Berwick Station 15:37 §
28338 Jane St/Clyde Rd 15:38 @l Links gy =t g %
28336 Mansfield St/Clyde Rd 15:39 Goif Links gy E

3697 Berwick Shops/High St 15:41 :

3467 Berwick Shops/High St 15:45

Centre gy

Centre Rd

Bellgyye Dr

TURN DIRECTIONS

##H#t This service runs on Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays only ### Via Bemersyde Dr, Right Clyde Rd, Right into Berwick
Station Bus Terminal, Right Clyde Rd, Right High St, u-turn at Gloucester Ave to Berwick Shops

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Kambrya College (Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri) Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Kambrya College (Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri) Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Kambrya College (Wed) Kambrya College (Wed)
Route: 1552 | Afternoon Route: 1552 | Afternoon

i;;z z
Stop Name m m Stop Name m | Mansﬁe‘dsr

14602 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 14:40

14603 Brentwood Park PS/Bemersyde Dr 14:40

14604 Brentwood Park Community Centre 14:41 Intrepic §

14605 Carluke Cl/Bemersyde Dr 14:42

14842 Bemersyde Dr/Clyde Rd 14:42 S
14843 Federation University/Clyde Rd 14:44 ?
28341 Berwick Station 14:45 §
28338 Jane St/Clyde Rd 14:46 @l Links gy 3 %
28336 Mansfield St/Clyde Rd 14:47 il o o SO i s fatholme Bivd
3697 Berwick Shops/High St 14:49

3467 Berwick Shops/High St 14:58

ia ﬁmn\dﬁ

Centre gy

Centre Rd

Bellgyye Dr

TURN DIRECTIONS

#Ht This service runs on Wednesdays only ##4# Via Bemersyde Dr, Right Clyde Rd, Right into Berwick Station Bus Terminal, Right Clyde
Rd, Right High St, u-turn at Gloucester Ave to Berwick Shops

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Kambrya College (Wed) Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Kambrya College (Wed) Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

